
MOVE INS MOVE OUTS TRANSFERS

306 203 30

MOVE
DATE

ACTIVITY TENANT UNIT RATE SIZE FLOOR AMENITIES REASON FOR MOVE DAYS IN UNIT USER

07/01/2020 Move Out Doe, Jane A10 $0.00 8x10 1 Amy Manager

07/01/2020 Move In Doe, Jane A10 $0.00 8x10 1 Amy Manager

07/06/2020 Move In Rumfield, Robbie H16 $69.00 8x10 2 Amy Manager

07/07/2020 Move In Jones, Laura A13 $120.00 10x20 2 Amy Manager

07/07/2020 Move Out Rumfield, Robbie H16 $69.00 8x10 Moving 2 Amy Manager

07/08/2020 Move Out Jones, Laura A13 $120.00 10x20 2 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move In Jones, Jody A2 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move Out Jones, Jody A2 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move In Jones, Jody A7 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move Out Jones, Jody A7 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move Out Jones, Laura A1 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move In Jones, Laura A1 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move Out Rumfield, Amy A1 $79.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/09/2020 Move In Rumfield, Amy A1 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/14/2020 Move In Scarbro, Danny H6 $79.00 10x10 1,052 Amy Manager

07/30/2020 Move In Cassens, Keri A13 $99.95 10x20 151 Amy Manager

07/30/2020 Move In Dykes, Destiny A15 $99.95 10x20 245 Amy Manager

08/01/2020 Move In May, Mary A21 $99.95 10x20 1,341 Amy Manager

08/05/2020 Move In Houff, Kimberly H1 $79.00 10x10 240 Amy Manager

08/06/2020 Move In Jackson, Barbara A10 $60.00 8x10 148 Amy Manager

08/10/2020 Move In Azam, Zohaid A17 $99.95 10x20 344 Amy Manager

08/12/2020 Move In Short, Kenny B13 $99.95 10x20 1 Amy Manager

08/17/2020 Move In Alexander, Elaine A12 $60.00 8x10 78 Amy Manager

09/08/2020 Move In Green, Kathy A14 $99.95 10x20 81 Amy Manager

09/11/2020 Move In Calhoun, Etta A11 $60.00 8x10 263 Amy Manager

09/12/2020 Move In Guffey, Karen B10 $60.00 8x10 1,114 Amy Manager

09/15/2020 Move In Luther, Roy A16 $99.95 10x20 1,296 Amy Manager

09/22/2020 Move In Mc Guill, Paul B21 $99.95 10x20 313 Amy Manager

09/27/2020 Move In Mckinley, Thomas A1 $79.00 10x10 795 Amy Manager

09/28/2020 Move In Green, Kathy A18 $99.95 10x20 61 Amy Manager

09/30/2020 Move In Schuco Renovations (Schuman,
Kevin D)

A19 $99.95 10x20 913
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10/01/2020 Move In Jennings, Larry H14 $99.95 10x20 1,280 Amy Manager

10/02/2020 Move In Hance, Barry L A20 $99.95 10x20 268

10/02/2020 Move In Hance, Barry L B14 $99.95 10x20 269

10/05/2020 Move In Kettleborough, Gary B11 $60.00 8x10 57 Amy Manager

10/06/2020 Move In Palmer, Paul A2 $79.00 10x10 359 Amy Manager

10/06/2020 Move In Pierce, Dakota B15 $99.95 10x20 26 Amy Manager

10/07/2020 Move In Head, Emily B16 $99.95 10x20 124 Amy Manager

10/07/2020 Move In Massey, Aaron M B12 $60.00 8x10 1,274

10/08/2020 Move In Greenhill, Mike B17 $99.95 10x20 1,273 Amy Manager

10/09/2020 Move In Waldrip, Johnny B18 $99.95 10x20 50 Amy Manager

10/11/2020 Move In Nichols, Evan C9 $60.00 8x10 1,270 Amy Manager

10/12/2020 Move In Lovelady Garcia, Mary Ann C10 $60.00 8x10 1,269 Amy Manager

10/13/2020 Move In Hance, Barry L B19 $99.95 10x20 257 Amy Manager

10/15/2020 Move In Mc Clain, Scott A3 $79.00 10x10 114 Amy Manager

10/16/2020 Move In Jennings, Larry H13 $99.95 10x20 1,265 Amy Manager

10/21/2020 Move In Macklin, Alicia A5 $79.00 10x10 1,260

10/22/2020 Move In Reed, Stephen A6 $79.00 10x10 572 Amy Manager

10/24/2020 Move In Southard, Darel B20 $99.95 10x20 265 Amy Manager

10/25/2020 Move In Kistler, Trevor A7 $79.00 10x10 52 Amy Manager

10/26/2020 Move In Foster, Jill C1 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

10/26/2020 Transfer Foster, Jill C1 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: C3 $99.95 10x20

10/30/2020 Move In Dunavin, Jenta H G8 $60.00 8x10 255

10/31/2020 Move Out Pierce, Dakota B15 $99.95 10x20 26 Amy Manager

11/02/2020 Transfer Alexander, Elaine A12 $60.00 8x10 78 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: B15 $99.95 10x20

11/11/2020 Move In Greenhill, Mike C2 $99.95 10x20 1,206 Amy Manager

11/12/2020 Move In Hanson, Kerry C1 $99.95 10x20 1,238 Amy Manager

11/12/2020 Move In Mills, Eric A4 $79.00 10x10 233 Amy Manager

11/13/2020 Move In Buckner, Brian A8 $79.00 10x10 137 Amy Manager

11/25/2020 Move In Strawn, Gary Bruce C4 $99.95 10x20 280

11/27/2020 Move In Baker, John B18 $99.95 10x20 552 Amy Manager

11/27/2020 Move Out Green, Kathy A14 $99.95 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 81

11/27/2020 Move Out Green, Kathy A18 $99.95 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 61

11/27/2020 Move Out Waldrip, Johnny B18 $99.95 10x20 50 Amy Manager

11/30/2020 Move Out Kettleborough, Gary B11 $60.00 8x10 Moving 57 Amy Manager

12/03/2020 Move In Grimes, Angela A9 $79.00 10x10 1,019 Amy Manager
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12/11/2020 Move In Spies, David A14 $99.95 10x20 355 Amy Manager

12/12/2020 Move In Munn, Kristi A18 $99.95 10x20 1,208 Amy Manager

12/15/2020 Move Out Kistler, Trevor A7 $79.00 10x10 52 Amy Manager

12/17/2020 Move In Luther, Roy B1 $79.00 10x10 1,203 Amy Manager

12/19/2020 Move In Bell, Teresa B2 $79.00 10x10 1,201 Amy Manager

12/27/2020 Move Out Cassens, Keri A13 $99.95 10x20 151 Amy Manager

12/28/2020 Move In Bowman, Steven A13 $99.95 10x20 212 Amy Manager

12/28/2020 Move In Mc Cormick, Randy C5 $99.95 10x20 300 Amy Manager

12/31/2020 Move Out Jackson, Barbara A10 $60.00 8x10 148 Amy Manager

01/01/2021 Move In Gramner, Brittney A10 $60.00 8x10 485 Amy Manager

01/01/2021 Move In Zaidle, Justin A7 $79.00 10x10 91 Amy Manager

01/02/2021 Move In Orso, Ronald A12 $60.00 8x10 58 Amy Manager

01/04/2021 Move In Barrett, Sarah H8 $99.95 10x20 175 Amy Manager

01/06/2021 Move In East, Harold B3 $79.00 10x10 173 Amy Manager

01/09/2021 Move In Kane, Ryan P C6 $99.95 10x20 535

01/09/2021 Move In Moore, Heather B11 $50.00 8x10 1,180 Amy Manager

01/13/2021 Move In Hickory Tree Llc (Rumfield,
Jeannie)

G10 $50.00 8x10 1,176

01/13/2021 Move Out Tree, Hickory G9 $0.00 8x10 Other 1 Amy Manager

01/13/2021 Move In Tree, Hickory G9 $0.00 8x10 1 Amy Manager

01/16/2021 Move In Craig, Jonathan E11 $99.95 10x20 160

01/17/2021 Move In Mc Glothlin, Jerry E12 $99.95 10x20 226 Amy Manager

01/20/2021 Move In Mesa, La C7 $99.95 10x20 69 Amy Manager

01/20/2021 Move In Mesa, La C8 $99.95 10x20 175 Amy Manager

01/21/2021 Move In Dybvig, Christopher S H15 $0.00 8x10 1

01/21/2021 Transfer Dybvig, Christopher S H15 $0.00 8x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: H16 $50.00 8x10

01/22/2021 Move In Beck, Jessica H15 $50.00 8x10 4 Amy Manager

01/23/2021 Move In Larson, Nicholas E13 $99.95 10x20 146 Amy Manager

01/23/2021 Move In Luce, Payten G9 $50.00 8x10 1,166 Amy Manager

01/25/2021 Move In Anderson, Shelly E14 $99.95 10x20 1,164

01/25/2021 Transfer Beck, Jessica H15 $50.00 10x20 4 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: H17 $50.00 8x10

01/29/2021 Move In Guadian, Dorothy E15 $99.95 10x20 92 Amy Manager

01/29/2021 Move In Sanchez, Michael B5 $70.00 10x10 1,160 Amy Manager

01/30/2021 Move In Campsey, John B6 $70.00 10x10 36 Amy Manager

01/31/2021 Move In Mc Glothlin, Jerry E16 $99.95 10x20 1,158 Amy Manager

02/01/2021 Move In Altemus, Cherie B4 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager
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02/01/2021 Move Out Altemus, Cherie B4 $70.00 10x10 Other 1 Amy Manager

02/01/2021 Move In Griffin, William E18 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

02/01/2021 Transfer Griffin, William E18 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: F1 $99.95 10x20

02/03/2021 Move In Greener, Gerald F2 $99.95 10x20 1,155 Amy Manager

02/05/2021 Move Out Mc Clain, Scott A3 $79.00 10x10 114 Amy Manager

02/05/2021 Move In Oliver, Brandy E17 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

02/05/2021 Transfer Oliver, Brandy E17 $99.95 10x20 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: F3 $99.95 10x20

02/07/2021 Move Out Head, Emily B16 $99.95 10x20 124 Amy Manager

02/19/2021 Move In Webster, Mindy B7 $30.00 10x10 1,139 Amy Manager

02/19/2021 Move In Whitman, Terry B8 $70.00 10x10 75 Amy Manager

02/20/2021 Move In Smith, Heather B4 $70.00 10x10 624 Amy Manager

02/22/2021 Move In Mc Guill, Paul B9 $70.00 10x10 127 Amy Manager

02/28/2021 Move Out Orso, Ronald A12 $60.00 8x10 58 Amy Manager

03/01/2021 Move In Stansberry, Tiffany B16 $99.95 10x20 5

03/02/2021 Move In Smith, Heather D4 $70.00 10x10 614 Amy Manager

03/04/2021 Move In Garcia, Rosa A3 $70.00 10x10 937 Amy Manager

03/05/2021 Move In Mebane, Chevie M A12 $50.00 8x10 1,125

03/05/2021 Transfer Stansberry, Tiffany B16 $99.95 10x20 5 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: G1 $99.95 10x20

03/06/2021 Move Out Campsey, John B6 $70.00 10x10 36 Amy Manager

03/13/2021 Move In Maines, Billie B6 $70.00 10x10 80 Amy Manager

03/15/2021 Move In Roberts, Diana D1 $70.00 10x10 1,115 Amy Manager

03/15/2021 Move In Thompson, Krista M B16 $99.95 10x20 1,115

03/18/2021 Move In Dickerson, Emily D2 $70.00 10x10 42 Amy Manager

03/23/2021 Move In Carter, Heather D3 $70.00 10x10 9 Amy Manager

03/26/2021 Move In Vanderbeck, Aaron F8 $99.95 10x20 216 Amy Manager

03/29/2021 Move Out Buckner, Brian A8 $79.00 10x10 137 Amy Manager

03/29/2021 Move Out Mesa, La C7 $99.95 10x20 69 Amy Manager

03/30/2021 Move Out Foster, Jill C3 $99.95 10x20 156 Amy Manager

03/31/2021 Move Out Carter, Heather D3 $70.00 10x10 9 Amy Manager

03/31/2021 Move Out Dykes, Destiny A15 $99.95 10x20 245 Amy Manager

04/01/2021 Move Out Houff, Kimberly H1 $79.00 10x10 240 Amy Manager

04/01/2021 Move Out Zaidle, Justin A7 $79.00 10x10 91 Amy Manager

04/05/2021 Move In Cookmayer, Lashelle A15 $99.95 10x20 191 Amy Manager

04/12/2021 Move In Azam, Zohaid C3 $99.95 10x20 248 Amy Manager
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04/12/2021 Move In Perez & Yates, Lp (Perez, Emily) A7 $70.00 10x10 1,087

04/21/2021 Move In Reed, Adina A8 $70.00 10x10 588

04/25/2021 Move In Bassett, Tristan C7 $99.95 10x20 36 Amy Manager

04/28/2021 Move In Carrizal, Claudio G2 $99.95 10x20 175 Amy Manager

04/28/2021 Move Out Dickerson, Emily D2 $70.00 10x10 42 Amy Manager

04/30/2021 Move Out Guadian, Dorothy E15 $99.95 10x20 92 Amy Manager

05/01/2021 Move In Craig, Jonathan G3 $99.95 10x20 55 Amy Manager

05/02/2021 Move In Harris, Corena G4 $99.95 10x20 852 Amy Manager

05/02/2021 Move In Harris, Corena G5 $99.95 10x20 852 Amy Manager

05/04/2021 Move Out Whitman, Terry B8 $70.00 10x10 75 Amy Manager

05/06/2021 Move In Beaver, Kenneth B8 $70.00 10x10 90 Amy Manager

05/07/2021 Move In Eichel, Andrea G7 $99.95 10x20 357 Amy Manager

05/12/2021 Move In Lux, Carlos H10 $99.95 10x20 171 Amy Manager

05/13/2021 Move In Thompson, Jacob H2 $70.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

05/14/2021 Move In Friddle, Abigail D2 $70.00 10x10 641 Amy Manager

05/14/2021 Move In Hudson, Triston D3 $70.00 10x10 79 Amy Manager

05/14/2021 Move In Lux, Carlos H11 $99.95 10x20 536 Amy Manager

05/14/2021 Transfer Thompson, Jacob H2 $70.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: H12 $99.95 10x20

05/15/2021 Move In Burrow, Janet D6 $70.00 10x10 1,054 Amy Manager

05/15/2021 Move In Ortega, Jessica D5 $70.00 10x10 1,054

05/17/2021 Move In Kendall, Ross D8 $70.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

05/18/2021 Move In Conrad, David G6 $99.95 10x20 228 Amy Manager

05/18/2021 Move In Holmes, Jimmy H9 $99.95 10x20 624 Amy Manager

05/22/2021 Move In Garza, Heather E1 $70.00 10x10 1,047 Amy Manager

05/22/2021 Transfer Life Church, True H7 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: H15 $99.95 10x20

05/22/2021 Move In Life Church, True H7 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

05/22/2021 Move In Mc Glothlin, Jerry E15 $99.95 10x20 101 Amy Manager

05/23/2021 Move In Rodriguez, Liliana E2 $70.00 10x10 1,046 Amy Manager

05/25/2021 Move In Torres Morales, Charlie E4 $70.00 10x10 1,044 Amy Manager

05/26/2021 Move In Heald, Russell E3 $85.00 10x10 36

05/30/2021 Move Out Bassett, Tristan C7 $99.95 10x20 36 Amy Manager

05/31/2021 Move Out Calhoun, Etta A11 $60.00 8x10 263 Amy Manager

05/31/2021 Move Out Maines, Billie B6 $70.00 10x10 80 Amy Manager

06/01/2021 Move In Ramsey, James C7 $125.00 10x20 171 Amy Manager

06/01/2021 Move In Ramsey, James D7 $70.00 10x10 55 Amy Manager

06/01/2021 Move Out Woodall, Michael E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager
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06/01/2021 Move In Woodall, Michael E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

06/01/2021 Move Out Woodall, Michael E7 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

06/01/2021 Move In Woodall, Michael E7 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

06/03/2021 Move In Obryant, Micheal E9 $85.00 10x10 789 Amy Manager

06/12/2021 Move In Lehman, Debbie F9 $85.00 10x10 1,026 Amy Manager

06/12/2021 Move In Trussell, Kari E8 $85.00 10x10 249 Amy Manager

06/13/2021 Move In Gonzalez, Jennifer F11 $85.00 10x10 233 Amy Manager

06/13/2021 Move In Lehman, Debbie F10 $85.00 10x10 1,025 Amy Manager

06/13/2021 Move In Liles, Nathan F12 $85.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

06/14/2021 Move Out Liles, Nathan F12 $85.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

06/14/2021 Move In Whitman, Terry F14 $85.00 10x10 17 Amy Manager

06/15/2021 Move In Jordan, Tyler E10 $85.00 10x10 412 Amy Manager

06/17/2021 Move Out Larson, Nicholas E13 $99.95 10x20 146 Amy Manager

06/17/2021 Move In Torres, Jose E7 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

06/17/2021 Transfer Torres, Jose E7 $85.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: G11 $85.00 10x10

06/17/2021 Move In Torres, Jose G12 $85.00 10x10 1,021 Amy Manager

06/17/2021 Move In Torres, Jose G13 $85.00 10x10 1,021 Amy Manager

06/17/2021 Move In West, Mark E13 $125.00 10x20 1,021 Amy Manager

06/21/2021 Transfer Morris, Sandy E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: E7 $85.00 10x10

06/21/2021 Move In Morris, Sandy E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

06/21/2021 Move In Vanderbeck, Aaron F12 $85.00 10x10 129 Amy Manager

06/22/2021 Move In Ferguson, Joshua F13 $85.00 10x10 1,016 Amy Manager

06/24/2021 Move In Anderson, Shelly E11 $125.00 10x20 188

06/24/2021 Move Out Craig, Jonathan E11 $99.95 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 160

06/24/2021 Move Out Craig, Jonathan G3 $99.95 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 55

06/25/2021 Move In Peralta Olvera, Patricia G3 $125.00 10x20 1,013 Amy Manager

06/26/2021 Move Out Hance, Barry L A20 $99.95 10x20 268 Amy Manager

06/26/2021 Move Out Hance, Barry L B19 $99.95 10x20 257 Amy Manager

06/26/2021 Move In Sparks, Larry A20 $125.00 10x20 1,012 Amy Manager

06/26/2021 Move In Sparks, Larry B19 $125.00 10x20 1,012 Amy Manager

06/27/2021 Move Out Barrett, Sarah H8 $99.95 10x20 175 Amy Manager

06/27/2021 Move In Cogdill, Amanda B14 $125.00 10x20 34 Amy Manager

06/27/2021 Move Out East, Harold B3 $79.00 10x10 173 Amy Manager

06/27/2021 Move Out Hance, Barry L B14 $99.95 10x20 269 Amy Manager

06/28/2021 Move Out Mc Guill, Paul B9 $70.00 10x10 127 Amy Manager
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06/29/2021 Move In Corey, Staven B9 $85.00 10x10 12 Amy Manager

06/30/2021 Move Out Heald, Russell E3 $85.00 10x10 36 Amy Manager

06/30/2021 Move Out Kendall, Ross D8 $70.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

06/30/2021 Move Out Whitman, Terry F14 $85.00 10x10 17 Amy Manager

07/01/2021 Move In Delorey, John A11 $65.00 8x10 51 Amy Manager

07/01/2021 Move In Dissmore, Timothy H2 $85.00 10x10 445 Amy Manager

07/01/2021 Move In Dissmore, Timothy H8 $125.00 10x20 445 Amy Manager

07/01/2021 Move In Stinson, David H3 $85.00 10x10 -6 Amy Manager

07/01/2021 Move In Stover, Kylie F14 $85.00 10x10 28 Amy Manager

07/02/2021 Move Out Mills, Eric A4 $79.00 10x10 233 Amy Manager

07/03/2021 Move In Bayne, Audrey H1 $85.00 10x10 487 Amy Manager

07/05/2021 Move In Dissmore, Timothy H4 $85.00 10x10 32 Amy Manager

07/05/2021 Move In Perez, Jonas H5 $85.00 10x10 1,003 Amy Manager

07/10/2021 Move Out Corey, Staven B9 $85.00 10x10 12 Amy Manager

07/10/2021 Move In Hill, Debra G14 $85.00 10x10 83 Amy Manager

07/10/2021 Move In Melancon, Jonathan G15 $85.00 10x10 162 Amy Manager

07/11/2021 Move Out Dunavin, Jenta H G8 $60.00 8x10 Don't need storage anymore 255

07/11/2021 Move In Garner, Kayla C B3 $85.00 10x10 11

07/11/2021 Move In Reynolds, Nichlaus D A4 $85.00 10x10 206

07/12/2021 Move In Wheaton, Phyllis G8 $65.00 8x10 79 Amy Manager

07/13/2021 Move In Hollarn, Joe C8 $125.00 10x20 49 Amy Manager

07/13/2021 Transfer Mesa, La C8 $99.95 10x20 175 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: B6 $85.00 10x10

07/15/2021 Move Out Southard, Darel B20 $99.95 10x20 265 Amy Manager

07/16/2021 Move In Walter, Tracy B9 $85.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

07/17/2021 Transfer Walter, Tracy B9 $85.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: H7 $85.00 10x10

07/18/2021 Move In Clary, Austin E3 $85.00 10x10 29 Amy Manager

07/19/2021 Move Out Azam, Zohaid A17 $99.95 10x20 344 Amy Manager

07/19/2021 Move Out Azam, Zohaid C3 $99.95 10x20 248 Amy Manager

07/19/2021 Move In Cobb, Emily G16 $85.00 10x10 44 Amy Manager

07/19/2021 Move In Henson, Salana B20 $125.00 10x20 274 Amy Manager

07/21/2021 Move In Azam, Zohaid C3 $125.00 10x20 248 Amy Manager

07/21/2021 Move Out Garner, Kayla C B3 $85.00 10x10 11 Amy Manager

07/21/2021 Move In Stayner, Monty D8 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/21/2021 Transfer Stayner, Monty D8 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: B9 $85.00 10x10

07/22/2021 Move In Gonzales, Lydia A17 $125.00 10x20 986 Amy Manager
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07/25/2021 Move In Conerway, Tesa B3 $85.00 10x10 372 Amy Manager

07/25/2021 Transfer Ramsey, James D7 $70.00 10x10 55 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: D8 $85.00 10x10

07/25/2021 Move In Watson, Danny E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/25/2021 Transfer Watson, Danny E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: D7 $85.00 10x10

07/27/2021 Move Out Bowman, Steven A13 $99.95 10x20 212 Amy Manager

07/27/2021 Move In Kendall, Ross D8 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/27/2021 Move Out Kendall, Ross D8 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

07/27/2021 Move Out Ramsey, James D8 $85.00 10x10 3 Amy Manager

07/28/2021 Move Out Stover, Kylie F14 $85.00 10x10 28 Amy Manager

07/29/2021 Move Out Dybvig, Christopher S H16 $50.00 8x10 190 Amy Manager

07/30/2021 Move Out Cogdill, Amanda B14 $125.00 10x20 34 Amy Manager

07/31/2021 Move Out Hudson, Triston D3 $70.00 10x10 79 Amy Manager

07/31/2021 Move Out Mc Guill, Paul B21 $99.95 10x20 313 Amy Manager

07/31/2021 Move In Patel, Ravikumar A13 $125.00 10x20 234 Amy Manager

08/01/2021 Move In Archie, Kelsie D3 $85.00 10x10 73 Amy Manager

08/03/2021 Move Out Beaver, Kenneth B8 $70.00 10x10 90 Amy Manager

08/03/2021 Move In Saylor, Junior V B8 $85.00 10x10 174

08/04/2021 Move In Clary, Austin D8 $85.00 10x10 12 Amy Manager

08/05/2021 Move Out Dissmore, Timothy H4 $85.00 10x10 32 Amy Manager

08/07/2021 Move In Mcreynolds, Tyler B21 $125.00 10x20 40 Amy Manager

08/08/2021 Move In Crystal Martinez, Crystal H16 $65.00 8x10 146

08/09/2021 Move In Stillwell, Houston H4 $85.00 10x10 23 Amy Manager

08/10/2021 Move In Johnston, Kasey F14 $85.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

08/11/2021 Move Out Johnston, Kasey F14 $85.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

08/11/2021 Move In Wolinski, Lena F14 $85.00 10x10 602 Amy Manager

08/14/2021 Move In Jacobsen, Leslie E5 $85.00 10x10 963 Amy Manager

08/15/2021 Move Out Clary, Austin D8 $85.00 10x10 12 Amy Manager

08/15/2021 Move Out Clary, Austin E3 $85.00 10x10 29 Amy Manager

08/17/2021 Move In Goad, James B14 $125.00 10x20 533 Amy Manager

08/20/2021 Move Out Delorey, John A11 $65.00 8x10 51 Amy Manager

08/20/2021 Move In Dittmer, Carie E3 $85.00 10x10 957 Amy Manager

08/20/2021 Transfer Morris, Sandy E6 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: E7 $85.00 10x10

08/20/2021 Transfer Morris, Sandy E7 $85.00 10x10 87 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: E6 10x10
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08/22/2021 Move Out Walter, Tracy H7 $85.00 10x10 37 Amy Manager

08/29/2021 Move In Mcgarrah, Tracy H7 $85.00 10x10 948

08/30/2021 Move In Deltoro, Jonathan V1 $65.00 10x0 81 Amy Manager

08/30/2021 Move Out Hollarn, Joe C8 $125.00 10x20 49 Amy Manager

08/30/2021 Move Out Mc Glothlin, Jerry E12 $99.95 10x20 226 Amy Manager

08/30/2021 Move Out Mc Glothlin, Jerry E15 $99.95 10x20 101 Amy Manager

08/31/2021 Move Out Cobb, Emily G16 $85.00 10x10 44 Amy Manager

08/31/2021 Move Out Stillwell, Houston H4 $85.00 10x10 23 Amy Manager

08/31/2021 Move Out Strawn, Gary Bruce C4 $99.95 10x20 280 Amy Manager

09/06/2021 Move In Abbott, Patty A11 $65.00 8x10 940 Amy Manager

09/11/2021 Move In Schuco Renovations (Schuman,
Kevin D)

E12 $125.00 10x20 51 Amy Manager

09/12/2021 Move In Watts, Aaron D8 $85.00 10x10 201 Amy Manager

09/12/2021 Move In Wheler, Jackie H4 $85.00 10x10 80 Amy Manager

09/20/2021 Move In Buckner, Brian C8 $125.00 10x20 346 Amy Manager

09/20/2021 Move In Greener, Gerald E15 $99.00 10x20 711 Amy Manager

09/26/2021 Move In Thornton, Katie G16 $85.00 10x10 328 Amy Manager

09/28/2021 Move In Olvera, Oscar G8 $65.00 8x10 399

09/28/2021 Move Out Wheaton, Phyllis G8 $65.00 8x10 79 Amy Manager

09/29/2021 Transfer Palmer, Paul A2 $79.00 10x10 359 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: C4 $125.00 10x20

09/30/2021 Move Out Hill, Debra G14 $85.00 10x10 83 Amy Manager

10/01/2021 Move In Vanderbeck, Aaron V2 $65.00 10x0 14 Amy Manager

10/12/2021 Move In Adams, Todd D3 $85.00 10x10 336 Amy Manager

10/12/2021 Move Out Archie, Kelsie D3 $85.00 10x10 73 Amy Manager

10/12/2021 Transfer Cookmayer, Lashelle A15 $99.95 10x20 191 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: F4 $99.95 10x20

10/12/2021 Move In Cookmayer, Lashelle F7 $125.00 10x20 337 Amy Manager

10/14/2021 Move Out Vanderbeck, Aaron V2 $65.00 10x0 14 Amy Manager

10/18/2021 Move In Gonzales, Fernando A15 $125.00 10x20 211 Amy Manager

10/19/2021 Move Out Carrizal, Claudio G2 $99.95 10x20 175 Amy Manager

10/20/2021 Move In Hirth, Landen A2 $85.00 10x10 896 Amy Manager

10/21/2021 Move In Hirth, Trent G2 $125.00 10x20 895 Amy Manager

10/23/2021 Move In Hill, Alison C5 $125.00 10x20 708 Amy Manager

10/23/2021 Move Out Mc Cormick, Randy C5 $99.95 10x20 300 Amy Manager

10/27/2021 Move Out Stayner, Monty B9 $85.00 10x10 99 Amy Manager

10/27/2021 Move Out Vanderbeck, Aaron F8 $99.95 10x20 216 Amy Manager

10/27/2021 Move Out Vanderbeck, Aaron F12 $85.00 10x10 129 Amy Manager

MOVE INS / MOVE OUTS / TRANSFERS
JOSHUA STORAGE DEPOT
100 W James St, Joshua, TX 76058

REPORT FOR:

JAN 1, 2020 - APR 2, 2024

Page 9 of 16 Generated 04/03/2024 09:28:17 © 2024 storEDGE



10/29/2021 Move In Henson, Salana H10 $125.00 10x20 887 Amy Manager

10/29/2021 Move Out Lux, Carlos H10 $99.95 10x20 171 Amy Manager

10/29/2021 Move In Vmir Construction Llc (Lee,
Clinton)

F8 $125.00 10x20 278 Amy Manager

10/31/2021 Move Out Schuco Renovations (Schuman,
Kevin D)

E12 $125.00 10x20 51 Amy Manager

11/14/2021 Move Out Morris, Sandy E7 $85.00 10x10 87 Amy Manager

11/14/2021 Move In Rodriguez, Albert E7 $85.00 10x10 871 Amy Manager

11/18/2021 Move Out Deltoro, Jonathan V1 $65.00 10x0 81 Amy Manager

11/18/2021 Move Out Ramsey, James C7 $125.00 10x20 171 Amy Manager

11/21/2021 Move In Brown, Emily Nicole B9 $85.00 10x10 864 Amy Manager

11/25/2021 Move In Ramirez, Alex C7 $125.00 10x20 860

11/26/2021 Move In Mcfarlin, Carolyn G14 $85.00 10x10 296 Amy Manager

11/30/2021 Move In Dodd, Bobby A14 $125.00 10x20 337 Amy Manager

11/30/2021 Move Out Mcreynolds, Tyler B21 $125.00 10x20 40 Amy Manager

11/30/2021 Move Out Spies, David A14 $99.95 10x20 355 Amy Manager

11/30/2021 Move Out Wheler, Jackie H4 $85.00 10x10 80 Amy Manager

11/30/2021 Move In Williams, Kristina H4 $85.00 10x10 855 Amy Manager

12/14/2021 Move In Heatley, Brady B21 $125.00 10x20 5

12/18/2021 Transfer Heatley, Brady B21 $125.00 10x20 5 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: G15 10x10

12/18/2021 Move Out Heatley, Brady G15 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

12/18/2021 Move In Mcreynolds, Tyler B21 $125.00 10x20 40 Amy Manager

12/18/2021 Move Out Melancon, Jonathan G15 $85.00 10x10 162 Amy Manager

12/23/2021 Move In Williams, Vandela G15 $85.00 10x10 342 Amy Manager

12/28/2021 Move Out Anderson, Shelly E11 $125.00 10x20 Consolidating units 188

12/30/2021 Move In Winkle, Mickey D E11 $125.00 10x20 212

12/31/2021 Move Out Conrad, David G6 $99.95 10x20 228 Amy Manager

12/31/2021 Move Out Crystal Martinez, Crystal H16 $65.00 8x10 146 Amy Manager

12/31/2021 Move Out Stinson, David H3 $85.00 10x10 -6 Amy Manager

01/02/2022 Move In Purcell, Laura F12 $85.00 10x10 608 Amy Manager

01/06/2022 Move In Raschke, Jason E12 $135.00 10x20 818

01/07/2022 Move In Sheffield, Jake G6 $135.00 10x20 384 Amy Manager

01/07/2022 Move In Stinson, David H3 $95.00 10x10 -6 Amy Manager

01/15/2022 Move In Head, Emily H16 $75.00 8x10 351 Amy Manager

01/23/2022 Move Out Saylor, Junior V B8 $85.00 10x10 174 Amy Manager

01/24/2022 Move In Rumfield, Neely B8 $95.00 10x10 258 Amy Manager

01/26/2022 Move Out Mcreynolds, Tyler B21 $125.00 10x20 40 Amy Manager
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01/26/2022 Move In Szurgot, Don B21 $135.00 10x20 62 Amy Manager

01/31/2022 Move Out Gonzalez, Jennifer F11 $85.00 10x10 233 Amy Manager

02/01/2022 Move Out Reynolds, Nichlaus D A4 $85.00 10x10 206 Amy Manager

02/14/2022 Move In Bailey, Hollie A4 $105.00 10x10 352 Amy Manager

02/14/2022 Move In Nicks, Robert F11 $105.00 10x10 779 Amy Manager

02/15/2022 Move Out Trussell, Kari E8 $85.00 10x10 249 Amy Manager

02/18/2022 Move In Peyton, Brandon E8 $105.00 10x10 775 Amy Manager

03/15/2022 Move In Stansberry, Tiffany V3 $75.00 0x0 640

03/21/2022 Move Out Patel, Ravikumar A13 $125.00 10x20 234 Amy Manager

03/25/2022 Move Out Azam, Zohaid C3 $125.00 10x20 248 Amy Manager

03/26/2022 Move Out Watson, Danny D7 $85.00 10x10 245 Amy Manager

03/28/2022 Move Out Szurgot, Don B21 $135.00 10x20 62 Amy Manager

03/31/2022 Move Out Watts, Aaron D8 $85.00 10x10 Moving 201

04/01/2022 Move In Burrow, Janet D7 $105.00 10x10 733 Amy Manager

04/01/2022 Move In Danton, Terry D8 $105.00 10x10 700 Amy Manager

04/05/2022 Move In Ainsworth, Samuel A13 $145.00 10x20 334 Amy Manager

04/12/2022 Move In Jackson, Frank C3 $145.00 10x20 722 Amy Manager

04/18/2022 Move Out Henson, Salana B20 $125.00 10x20 274 Amy Manager

04/25/2022 Move In Lovelace, Debbie B21 $145.00 10x20 129 Amy Manager

04/28/2022 Move Out Eichel, Andrea G7 $99.95 10x20 357 Amy Manager

04/30/2022 Move Out Gramner, Brittney A10 $60.00 8x10 485 Amy Manager

05/01/2022 Move In Morgan, Tj G7 $145.00 10x20 180 Amy Manager

05/07/2022 Move In Title (Chitwood, Michael C) V1 $75.00 0x0 3

05/07/2022 Move In Trent, Tom B20 $145.00 10x20 328 Amy Manager

05/09/2022 Move Out Title (Chitwood, Michael C) V1 $75.00 0x0 Other 3 Amy Manager

05/16/2022 Move Out Gonzales, Fernando A15 $125.00 10x20 211 Amy Manager

05/16/2022 Move Out Reed, Stephen A6 $79.00 10x10 572 Amy Manager

06/01/2022 Move Out Baker, John B18 $99.95 10x20 552 Amy Manager

06/11/2022 Move In Massey, Aaron M A10 $95.00 8x10 568

06/27/2022 Move Out Kane, Ryan P C6 $99.95 10x20 535 Amy Manager

06/27/2022 Move In Lovelace, Debbie B18 $155.00 10x20 66 Amy Manager

06/28/2022 Move In Long, Ashley A6 $115.00 10x10 645 Amy Manager

07/08/2022 Move In Morales, Juaquin C6 $155.00 10x20 635 Amy Manager

07/18/2022 Move Out Beck, Jessica H17 $50.00 8x10 540 Amy Manager

07/28/2022 Move In Campsey, John A15 $155.00 10x20 308 Amy Manager

07/29/2022 Move Out Winkle, Mickey D E11 $125.00 10x20 212 Amy Manager

07/31/2022 Move Out Conerway, Tesa B3 $85.00 10x10 372 Amy Manager

07/31/2022 Move Out Jordan, Tyler E10 $85.00 10x10 412 Amy Manager
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08/02/2022 Move Out Vmir Construction Llc (Lee,
Clinton)

F8 $125.00 10x20 278 Amy Manager

08/03/2022 Move In Johnston, Kasey B3 $115.00 10x10 609 Amy Manager

08/13/2022 Move In Hughes, Kyle H17 $95.00 8x10 49 Amy Manager

08/19/2022 Move Out Thornton, Katie G16 $85.00 10x10 328 Amy Manager

08/26/2022 Move In Cottrell, Victoria E10 $115.00 10x10 459 Amy Manager

08/29/2022 Move In Prescher, Mackenzie F8 $155.00 10x20 583 Amy Manager

08/31/2022 Move Out Buckner, Brian C8 $125.00 10x20 346 Amy Manager

08/31/2022 Move Out Lovelace, Debbie B18 $155.00 10x20 66 Amy Manager

08/31/2022 Move Out Lovelace, Debbie B21 $145.00 10x20 129 Amy Manager

09/01/2022 Move In Bates, Josh E11 $155.00 10x20 90 Amy Manager

09/10/2022 Move In Livingston, Roy W B18 $155.00 10x20 571

09/12/2022 Move Out Adams, Todd D3 $85.00 10x10 336 Amy Manager

09/13/2022 Move Out Cookmayer, Lashelle F7 $125.00 10x20 337 Amy Manager

09/17/2022 Move Out Mcfarlin, Carolyn G14 $85.00 10x10 296 Amy Manager

09/18/2022 Move Out Dissmore, Timothy H2 $85.00 10x10 Don't need storage anymore 445

09/18/2022 Move Out Dissmore, Timothy H8 $125.00 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 445

09/20/2022 Move In Henske, Vanessa M B21 $155.00 10x20 162

09/30/2022 Move Out Hughes, Kyle H17 $95.00 8x10 49 Amy Manager

10/07/2022 Move In Rader, Melba C8 $155.00 10x20 25 Amy Manager

10/08/2022 Move Out Rumfield, Neely B8 $95.00 10x10 258 Amy Manager

10/18/2022 Move In Guadian, Dorothy D3 $115.00 10x10 226 Amy Manager

10/18/2022 Move In Sandoval, Sandy H17 $95.00 8x10 43 Amy Manager

10/26/2022 Move In Williams, Susan F7 $155.00 10x20 525 Amy Manager

10/27/2022 Move Out Morgan, Tj G7 $145.00 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 180

10/31/2022 Move Out Lux, Carlos H11 $99.95 10x20 536 Amy Manager

10/31/2022 Move Out Olvera, Oscar G8 $65.00 8x10 399 Amy Manager

10/31/2022 Move Out Rader, Melba C8 $155.00 10x20 25 Amy Manager

11/01/2022 Move Out Bayne, Audrey H1 $85.00 10x10 487 Amy Manager

11/01/2022 Move Out Dodd, Bobby A14 $125.00 10x20 337 Amy Manager

11/05/2022 Move Out Smith, Heather B4 $70.00 10x10 624 Amy Manager

11/05/2022 Move Out Smith, Heather D4 $70.00 10x10 614 Amy Manager

11/11/2022 Move In Martin, Angella A14 $155.00 10x20 509 Amy Manager

11/22/2022 Move In Mc Cready, Jc B4 $115.00 10x10 134 Amy Manager

11/23/2022 Move In Solutions, Jws H8 $155.00 10x20 404 Amy Manager

11/29/2022 Move Out Bates, Josh E11 $155.00 10x20 90 Amy Manager

11/29/2022 Move Out Reed, Adina A8 $70.00 10x10 Don't need storage anymore 588
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11/29/2022 Move Out Sandoval, Sandy H17 $95.00 8x10 43 Amy Manager

11/29/2022 Move Out Williams, Vandela G15 $85.00 10x10 342 Amy Manager

11/30/2022 Move Out Mckinley, Thomas A1 $79.00 10x10 795 Amy Manager

12/01/2022 Move In Yancy, Trisha H1 $115.00 10x10 11 Amy Manager

12/11/2022 Transfer Yancy, Trisha H1 $115.00 10x10 11 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: E11 $155.00 10x20

12/15/2022 Move In Chairez, Roberto H11 $155.00 10x20 322 Amy Manager

12/29/2022 Move In Blair, Jacqueline D4 $115.00 10x10 246 Amy Manager

12/29/2022 Move In Burdick, Shar A1 $115.00 10x10 369 Amy Manager

12/31/2022 Move Out Head, Emily H16 $75.00 8x10 351 Amy Manager

01/10/2023 Move In King, Chris G7 $155.00 10x20 449 Amy Manager

01/14/2023 Move In Snell, Lauren H1 $115.00 10x10 318 Amy Manager

01/21/2023 Move In Armstrong, Joe A8 $0.00 10x10 1

01/21/2023 Transfer Armstrong, Joe A8 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: C8 $155.00 10x20

01/25/2023 Move Out Sheffield, Jake G6 $135.00 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 384

01/31/2023 Move Out Bailey, Hollie A4 $105.00 10x10 352 Amy Manager

01/31/2023 Move Out Goad, James B14 $125.00 10x20 533 Amy Manager

01/31/2023 Move Out Holmes, Jimmy H9 $99.95 10x20 624 Amy Manager

02/13/2023 Move Out Friddle, Abigail D2 $70.00 10x10 641 Amy Manager

02/20/2023 Move In Goff, Bradley B H16 $95.00 8x10 408

02/26/2023 Move In Aaron, Daman G6 $155.00 10x20 340 Amy Manager

02/28/2023 Move Out Henske, Vanessa M B21 $155.00 10x20 162 Amy Manager

03/01/2023 Move In Vargas, Hector B14 $155.00 10x20 92 Amy Manager

03/03/2023 Move In Shannon, Cody A8 $115.00 10x10 243

03/04/2023 Move Out Ainsworth, Samuel A13 $145.00 10x20 334 Amy Manager

03/10/2023 Move In Major, Troy H9 $155.00 10x20 266 Amy Manager

03/20/2023 Move In Mooney, Caleb A4 $115.00 10x10 380 Amy Manager

03/30/2023 Move Out Trent, Tom B20 $145.00 10x20 Moving 328

03/31/2023 Move Out Schuco Renovations (Schuman,
Kevin D)

A19 $99.95 10x20 913 Amy Manager

04/04/2023 Move Out Mc Cready, Jc B4 $115.00 10x10 134 Amy Manager

04/04/2023 Move Out Wolinski, Lena F14 $85.00 10x10 602 Amy Manager

04/27/2023 Move In Dominguez, Justin A13 $155.00 10x20 157

04/27/2023 Transfer Dominguez, Justin A13 $155.00 10x20 157 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: A19 10x20

04/27/2023 Transfer Dominguez, Justin A19 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: A13 $155.00 10x20
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05/09/2023 Move In Haern, Larry B20 $155.00 10x20 330 Amy Manager

05/20/2023 Move In Carnes, Colton T A19 $0.00 10x20 1

05/20/2023 Transfer Carnes, Colton T A19 $0.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: B21 $155.00 10x20

05/27/2023 Move In Russell, Paige B4 $115.00 10x10 220 Amy Manager

05/31/2023 Move Out Campsey, John A15 $155.00 10x20 308 Amy Manager

05/31/2023 Move Out Guadian, Dorothy D3 $115.00 10x10 226 Amy Manager

05/31/2023 Move Out Scarbro, Danny H6 $79.00 10x10 1,052 Amy Manager

05/31/2023 Move Out Vargas, Hector B14 $155.00 10x20 92 Amy Manager

06/05/2023 Transfer Rutherford Construction Llc
(Rutherford, Jonathan K)

D2 $0.00 10x10 1 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: A15 $155.00 10x20

06/05/2023 Move In Rutherford Construction Llc
(Rutherford, Jonathan K)

D2 $0.00 10x10 1

06/16/2023 Move In Jackson, Frank B14 $155.00 10x20 292 Amy Manager

06/16/2023 Move In Silcox, Jordan A19 $155.00 10x20 292 Amy Manager

06/23/2023 Move In Dunlap, Mallory F D2 $115.00 10x10 285

06/25/2023 Move In Dunlap, Mallory F D3 $115.00 10x10 283 Amy Manager

07/25/2023 Move In Russell, Matthew F14 $115.00 10x10 253

07/27/2023 Move In Webb, Elizabeth H G8 $95.00 8x10 30

07/31/2023 Move Out Carnes, Colton T B21 $155.00 10x20 73 Amy Manager

07/31/2023 Move Out Obryant, Micheal E9 $85.00 10x10 789 Amy Manager

08/21/2023 Move In Vaughn, Davy H2 $115.00 10x10 193 Amy Manager

08/25/2023 Move Out Webb, Elizabeth H G8 $95.00 8x10 Don't need storage anymore 30

08/29/2023 Move In Vaughn, Davy H6 $115.00 10x10 165 Amy Manager

08/31/2023 Move Out Blair, Jacqueline D4 $115.00 10x10 246 Amy Manager

08/31/2023 Move Out Greener, Gerald E15 $99.00 10x20 711 Amy Manager

08/31/2023 Move Out Harris, Corena G4 $99.95 10x20 852 Amy Manager

08/31/2023 Move Out Harris, Corena G5 $99.95 10x20 852 Amy Manager

09/01/2023 Move Out Purcell, Laura F12 $85.00 10x10 608 Amy Manager

09/14/2023 Move In Ballard, Alexander V1 $75.00 0x0 17 Amy Manager

09/17/2023 Move Out Grimes, Angela A9 $79.00 10x10 Don't need storage anymore 1,019

09/19/2023 Move In Hance, Barry B21 $155.00 10x20 17

09/26/2023 Move Out Garcia, Rosa A3 $70.00 10x10 937 Amy Manager

09/30/2023 Move Out Ballard, Alexander V1 $75.00 0x0 17 Amy Manager

09/30/2023 Move Out Dominguez, Justin A13 $155.00 10x20 157 Amy Manager

09/30/2023 Move Out Guffey, Karen B10 $60.00 8x10 1,114 Amy Manager

09/30/2023 Move Out Hill, Alison C5 $125.00 10x20 708 Amy Manager

MOVE INS / MOVE OUTS / TRANSFERS
JOSHUA STORAGE DEPOT
100 W James St, Joshua, TX 76058

REPORT FOR:

JAN 1, 2020 - APR 2, 2024

Page 14 of 16 Generated 04/03/2024 09:28:17 © 2024 storEDGE



10/05/2023 Move Out Hance, Barry B21 $155.00 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 17

10/10/2023 Move In Redden, Kathy A3 $115.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

10/11/2023 Transfer Redden, Kathy A3 $115.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: F12 $115.00 10x10

10/21/2023 Move In Hernandez, Jose B21 $155.00 10x20 41 Amy Manager

10/29/2023 Move In Hernandez, Jose C5 $155.00 10x20 33 Amy Manager

10/31/2023 Move Out Shannon, Cody A8 $115.00 10x10 243 Amy Manager

10/31/2023 Move Out Short, Kenny B13 $99.95 10x20 1 Amy Manager

10/31/2023 Move Out Thompson, Lacey Renee B10 $0.00 8x10 1 Amy Manager

10/31/2023 Move In Thompson, Lacey Renee B10 $0.00 8x10 1

11/01/2023 Move Out Chairez, Roberto H11 $155.00 10x20 322 Amy Manager

11/02/2023 Move In Rakestraw, Samuel G B10 $95.00 8x10 153

11/05/2023 Move In Petty, Keli L G8 $95.00 8x10 150

11/13/2023 Move Out Armstrong, Joe C8 $155.00 10x20 297 Amy Manager

11/14/2023 Move In Short, Kenny B13 $155.00 10x20 1 Amy Manager

11/27/2023 Move In Beaver, Kenneth A13 $155.00 10x20 128 Amy Manager

11/27/2023 Move Out Cottrell, Victoria E10 $115.00 10x10 459 Amy Manager

11/27/2023 Move Out Snell, Lauren H1 $115.00 10x10 318 Amy Manager

11/30/2023 Move Out Alexander, Elaine B15 $99.95 10x20 -3 Amy Manager

11/30/2023 Move Out Hernandez, Jose B21 $155.00 10x20 41 Amy Manager

11/30/2023 Move Out Hernandez, Jose C5 $155.00 10x20 33 Amy Manager

11/30/2023 Move Out Major, Troy H9 $155.00 10x20 266 Amy Manager

12/04/2023 Move In Alexander, Elaine B15 $99.00 10x20 -3 Amy Manager

12/06/2023 Move In Cookmayer, Lashelle H17 $95.00 8x10 117 Amy Manager

12/08/2023 Move In Palmer, Jim A19 $135.00 10x20 117 Amy Manager

12/14/2023 Move Out Stansberry, Tiffany V3 $75.00 0x0 640 Amy Manager

12/30/2023 Move Out Massey, Aaron M A10 $95.00 8x10 Don't need storage anymore 568

12/31/2023 Move Out Solutions, Jws H8 $155.00 10x20 404 Amy Manager

01/01/2024 Move Out Burdick, Shar A1 $115.00 10x10 369 Amy Manager

01/01/2024 Move Out Russell, Paige B4 $115.00 10x10 220 Amy Manager

01/19/2024 Move In Staneart, Harley W A1 $105.00 10x10 75

01/31/2024 Move Out Aaron, Daman G6 $155.00 10x20 340 Amy Manager

02/09/2024 Move In Thompson, Audry A10 $95.00 8x10 54 Amy Manager

02/09/2024 Transfer Vaughn, Davy H6 $115.00 10x10 165 Amy Manager

Transferred to Unit: B21 $135.00 10x20

02/10/2024 Move In Villegas, Jorge E A3 $105.00 10x10 53

02/12/2024 Move In Altemus, Cherie H6 $105.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager

02/13/2024 Transfer Altemus, Cherie H6 $105.00 10x10 2 Amy Manager
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Transferred to Unit: H1 $105.00 10x10

02/16/2024 Move In Denice Capps, Leah A8 $105.00 10x10 47 Amy Manager

02/24/2024 Move In Joyner, Nathaniel C5 $135.00 10x20 22

02/28/2024 Move In Short, Kenny B13 $99.00 10x15 1 Amy Manager

02/28/2024 Move Out Short, Kenny B13 $155.00 10x15 1 Amy Manager

02/29/2024 Move Out Altemus, Cherie H1 $105.00 10x10 17 Amy Manager

02/29/2024 Move Out Danton, Terry D8 $105.00 10x10 700 Amy Manager

02/29/2024 Move Out Greenhill, Mike C2 $99.95 10x20 1,206 Amy Manager

02/29/2024 Move Out Redden, Kathy F12 $115.00 10x10 142 Amy Manager

02/29/2024 Move Out Vaughn, Davy H2 $115.00 10x10 193 Amy Manager

03/07/2024 Move In Brick House Grill, The B4 $105.00 10x10 27 Amy Manager

03/09/2024 Move In Mckinney, Jennifer L C2 $135.00 10x20 25

03/11/2024 Move In Blocker, Samuel C8 $135.00 10x20 23 Amy Manager

03/16/2024 Move Out Joyner, Nathaniel C5 $135.00 10x20 Don't need storage anymore 22

03/22/2024 Move In Caywood, Abigail C5 $135.00 10x20 12

03/29/2024 Move In Daleiden, Jacob A9 $105.00 10x10 5

03/29/2024 Move In Pruitt, Randall D4 $105.00 10x10 5 Amy Manager

03/31/2024 Move In Callahan, Paul E15 $135.00 10x20 3

03/31/2024 Move Out Cookmayer, Lashelle H17 $95.00 8x10 117 Amy Manager
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